
SP #1 - 12PM Sat June 7 Strut For Strays 2014
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Carolyn Campbell Shadow 6 F MIX 19 2 17 10 19 2 Sr. Elite 1

Judy Vodden Ellie 2 F L 13 4 16 8 16 8 Senior 2

Valerie Yates Philly 1.5 yearsF AS 15 4 16 2 16 2 Senior 3

Thomas Hammond Jr Myrra 1-4-2002F L 13 12 4 13 Junior 4

Mark Larocque Earl 5 M AS 11 6 9 9 11 6 Junior 5

James Morton Shadie 4 F L 4 4 11 6 11 6 Junior 6

James Morton Willow 2 F L 11 11 2 11 2 Junior 7

Karen McNichol Passion 1 F AS 8 4 8 8 4 Novice 8

Karen McNichol Switch 2 M BC/WH 5 8 7 4 7 4 Novice 9

Connie Gavin Sammy 5 M FSP 6 8 6 2 6 8 Novice 10

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 2PM Sat June 7 Strut For Strays 2014
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Kim Adie Reggie 3 M WH/ 24 4 23 2 24 4 Ultimate 1

Andrew Fortier Sampson BC 21 10 21 21 10 Master 2

Karen McNichol Cosmo 8 M L 16 4 14 6 16 4 Senior 3

Carolyn Campbell Shadow 6 F MIX 15 10 15 8 15 10 Senior 4

Judy Vodden Ellie 2 F L 12 2 15 8 15 8 Senior 5

Valerie Yates Philly 1.5 yearsF AS 14 6 15 2 15 2 Senior 6

Colleen Nauha Mia 5 F YT/ 11 2 12 4 12 4 Junior 7

James Morton Willow 2 F L 11 2 11 10 11 10 Junior 8

Thomas Hammond Jr Myrra 1-4-2002F L 10 8 11 4 11 4 Junior 9

James Morton Shadie 4 F L 9 4 10 2 10 2 Junior 10

Connie Gavin Sammy 5 M FSP 6 8 6 6 6 8 Novice 11

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 12PM Strut For Strays 2014
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Kim Adie Reggie 3 M WH/ 25 10 25 10 25 10 Ultimate 1

Karen Sandford Sgt. Pepper 2 M GR 22 4 20 2 22 4 Master 2

Andrew Fortier Sampson BC 22 2 20 10 22 2 Master 3

Laura Davidson Cannonball 08-15-10M GSP/L 19 4 19 2 19 4 Sr. Elite 4

Heather Gallagher Goose 8.5 yrs.M BC 14 4 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 5

Valerie Yates Philly 1.5 yearsF AS 15 8 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 6

Laura Davidson Snickers 03-14-07M AS 16 10 16 4 16 10 Senior 7

Kathy Austin Kick 6 M BC 16 8 16 16 8 Senior 8

Rick Thirsk Baxter 8 M BC 16 8 13 16 8 Senior 9

CORY SEXSMITH MOLLY 3 F L 16 4 15 2 16 4 Senior 10

Carolyn Campbell Shadow 6 F MIX 16 14 10 16 Senior 11

Judy Vodden Ellie 2 F L 14 4 15 6 15 6 Senior 12

Colleen Nauha Mia 5 F YT/ 13 4 13 2 13 4 Junior 13

Thomas Hammond Jr Myrra 1-4-2002F L 11 8 11 10 11 10 Junior 14

Ron Guest Superduke 4.06 M L 11 4 11 4 Junior 15

LINDA SEXSMITH SOPHIE 4 F L 9 2 10 4 10 4 Junior 16

karin greenwood April 1 yearF GSD 7 2 8 6 8 6 Novice 17

Karen McNichol Switch 2 M BC/WH 7 4 7 4 7 4 Novice 18

Connie Gavin Sammy 5 M FSP 6 2 5 10 6 2 Novice 19

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 2PM Strut For Strays 2014
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Kim Adie Reggie 3 M WH/ 25 4 24 2 25 4 Ultimate 1

Andrew Fortier Sampson BC 23 2 21 4 23 2 Master Elite 2

Karen Sandford Sgt. Pepper 2 M GR 23 22 4 23 Master Elite 3

Heather Gallagher Goose 8.5 yrs.M BC 20 8 17 2 20 8 Master 4

Laura Davidson Cannonball 08-15-10M GSP/L 19 8 19 2 19 8 Sr. Elite 5

Lillian Czindle Wrigley 2.5 M GR 18 4 13 2 18 4 Sr. Elite 6

Kathy Austin Kick 6 M BC 17 4 16 8 17 4 Senior 7

Laura Davidson Snickers 03-14-07M AS 17 4 16 6 17 4 Senior 8

Carolyn Campbell Shadow 6 F MIX 17 16 8 17 Senior 9

CORY SEXSMITH MOLLY 3 F L 14 2 15 10 15 10 Senior 10

Valerie Yates Philly 1.5 yearsF AS 15 4 13 4 15 4 Senior 11

Karen McNichol Cosmo 8 M L 15 14 6 15 Senior 12

Rick Thirsk Baxter 8 M BC 14 4 12 8 14 4 Junior 13

Ron Guest Superduke 4.06 M L 14 4 10 8 14 4 Junior 14

LINDA SEXSMITH SOPHIE 4 F L 12 6 13 8 13 8 Junior 15

Colleen Nauha Mia 5 F YT/ 13 4 12 2 13 4 Junior 16

Thomas Hammond Jr Myrra 1-4-2002F L 12 8 10 2 12 8 Junior 17

Crystal Jorgensen Luca 5 M BMD 11 4 12 12 Junior 18

James Morton Willow 2 F L 9 2 10 11 10 11 Junior 19

karin greenwood April 1 yearF GSD 10 8 9 2 10 8 Junior 20

Karen Sandford Sierra 12 F GR 7 8 10 8 10 8 Junior 21

James Morton Shadie 4 F L 9 10 8 2 9 10 Novice 22

Dan Deacon Molly 1.5 F AS 9 2 8 9 2 Novice 23

Connie Gavin Sammy 5 M FSP 6 8 6 2 6 8 Novice 24

Sheila Martin Zocora 14 F JRT 4 2 4 2 Novice 25

Karen Sandford Rigby 7 M CKCS 2 8 3 10 3 10 Novice 26

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS
NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Dan Deacon Molly 1.5 FEMALEAustralian ShepherdBelleville 9 2 10 2 Junior 1

Connie Gavin Sammy 5 MALEField SpanielFoxboro ON 5 2 5 8 Novice 2

Sheila Martin Zocora 14 FEMALEJack Russell Belleville 4 4 4 6 Novice 3

Karen Sandford Rigby 7 MALECKC Toronto 3 2 2 4 Novice 4

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Ron Guest Superduke 4.06 MALEYellow Lab Frankford ON 15 10 Senior 1

LINDA SEXSMITH SOPHIE 4 FEMALEBLACK LAB MDOC ON 9 8 12 10 Junior 2

Crystal Jorgensen Luca 5 MALEBernese Mtn DogTrenton 11 4 12 2 Junior 3

Colleen Nauha Mia 5 FEMALEMorkie Ottawa On 10 4 12 2 Junior 4

Thomas Hammond Jr Myrra 1-4-2002FEMALELabrador hamburg NY 9 2 10 6 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
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Kathy Austin Kick 6 MALEGBorder CollieRochester New York 17 2 18 Sr. Elite 1

Laura Davidson Snickers 03-14-07MALEAustralian ShepherdPort Perry Ontario 16 10 16 4 Senior 2

Rick Thirsk Baxter 8 MALEBorder CollieOrleans ON 4

CORY SEXSMITH MOLLY 3 FEMALEYELLOW LABMADOC ON 14 10 14 4 Junior 3

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol
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Lillian Czindle Wrigley 2.5 Male Gld RetrieverBelleville 17 6 16 4 Sr. Elite 1

Carolyn Campbell Shadow 6 FEMALEmixed all canadianGrafton Ontario 17 4 14 6 Senior 2

Valerie Yates Philly 1.5 yearsFEMALEAustralian ShepherdRenfrew Ontario 14 8 15 4 Senior 3

Laura Davidson Cannonball 08-15-10MALEGSHPointer/Golden Ret.Port Perry Ontario 13 6 14 8 Junior 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Heather Gallagher Goose 8.5 yrs. MALEBorder CollieArnprior ON 16 2 16 10 Senior 1

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
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Andrew Fortier Sampson Prescott on 22 10 21 4 Master Elite 1

Karen Sandford Sgt. Pepper 2 MALEGolden RetrieverToronto ON 19 8 20 8 Master 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol
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FT2 IN2
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Kim Adie Reggie 3 MALEWhippet mix Lindsay ON 26 10 Ultimate 1

Strut For Strays 2014


